Everlast™
Series
Decorative
Ceiling or Wall Luminaire
Architectural dual-purpose lighting
maintained (normally-on)
The Everlast™ Series sets new
standards for aesthetic and

Dimensions
Recessed Mount T-Bar Surface Mount
Ordering Information
Everlast™ Series
Typical Specification
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
EVE= Everlast fixture
EXAMPLE: EVEMSP1WRT
Family
Type
Unit
Type
Emergency
Back-up
Voltage/
Lamp Wattage
Body
Colour
Mounting
Options Options
NM= non-maintained
M= maintained
SP= self-powered
12= 12 volts remote
24= 24 volts remote
36= 36 volts remote
48= 48 volts remote
120= 120 volts remote
1= 120Vac, 27 watts, CFL
2= 277Vac, 27 watts, CFL
3= 347Vac, 27 watts, CFL
W= white
B= black
G= grey
Other colours
and finishes available
consult factory
Blank= surface mount
* RM= recessed mount
RT= recessed mount
T-Bar
U= auto-diagnostic
Note: Recessed is NI (Non-Insulated ceiling)
Non-maintained= normally-off